Qingdao Jiuhe Heavy Industry Machinery Co., Ltd+

concretepumpstrucks.com

28m 32m 33m China Brand Stationary Hydraulic Concrete Placing Boom

Placer
Basic Information

o Place of Origin: CHINA
O o Brand Name: JIUHE
(- o Certification: ISO CE
=
) o Model Number: 28M 32M 33M 36M
o « Minimum Order Quantity: 1
8‘ o Price: 45000USD/SET
9.- o Delivery Time: 15 WORKING DAYS
5 e Payment Terms: L/C, T/T
'__"' i Bella whatsapp:8618765268972
8- > Supply Ablllty' 100SET Email:bella@jiuhezg.com
c
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Product Specification

o MODEL: 28M 32M 33M

o« BRAND: JIUHE

o Color: Could Be Choosed By Customer
o Highlight: HGY28 concrete placement boom,

33 Floor concrete placement boom,
32 Floor concrete spider boom

More Images
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Product Description

28m 32m 33m China brand stationary Hydraulic Concrete Placing Boom Placer

Best selling HGY28 32 33 Floor Self climbing Concrete Placing Boom, 32m
concrete placing boom, self climbing concrete placing boom JH HG32 Inside
Climbing Concrete Placing Boom , concrete placement boom

GOOD PRICE 28m 32m 33m self climbing hydraulic concrete placing boom of three sections of folding arm in the "Z" shape, can be rotated all around, pitched and
folded, its amplitude can be changed, realizing three-dimensional and full range of pouring within the length of cantilever crane, leaving no dead space, also, it can easily
realize concrete pouring in all sorts of construction operation, including wall, tube, column and pile.
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Self climbing concrete placing boom

MITEM

MAX.PLACING RADIUS

ROTATION SCOPE

MHEIGHT

MJACKING HEIGHT

HYDRAULIC SYSTEM PRESSURE

CONCRETE DELIVERY PIPE INNER DIAMETER
POWER

TAIL ROTARY RADIUS

21000BARE MACHINE WEIGHT

Product picture

UNIT

MPA

MM

KW

KG

HG28

28

0~360

227

0.52

30

125

21000

HG32

32

3.8

21940

HG32E

32

30

23200




B Company
& Information

iuhe Heavey Industry is a
professional large manufacturer
or concrete machinery located
in Qingdao,China.Up to now, 68
distributors or agents and 128
after-sales services offices are
scattered in all over China such
as Beijing,

IMiShanghai, Tianjin.Xian. Taiyuan
land so on. Global business
contacts are from more than 148
countries and now Jiuhe Brand
has been a global famous brand
lin construction machinery
industry.

Our certification

JiuHe Service
As a professional company,we promise as following:

Installment:
We will arrange the technician to install and test the equipment, and train operation personnel for free. The traveling expense, board and lodging
expenses should be assumed by the customer.

After-sales service:
The digital commitment system,clear standards of service and payment basis,value chain covering the whole product life and engineers for
global service ensure NO WORRY.

Guarantee time:
12 months after the machine leaves factor.

FAQ
Q:Are you trading company or manufacturer?
A:We are factory, and we are gald if you would like visiting our company.

Q:How long is your delivery time?
A:Generally it is 5-10days if the goods are in stock or it is 15-30days if the goods are not in stock. It is according to your quantity.

IF YOU HAVE ANOTHER QUESTION, PLEASE FEEL FREE TO CONTACT ME AS BELOW INFORMATION:

J.!E Qingdao Jiuhe Heavy Industry Machinery Co., Ltd

e +8618765268972 e bella@jiuhezg.com @ concretepumpstrucks.com

No.977 Qingwei Road, Jinkou Town, Jimo, Qingdao.
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