

28m 32m 33m China Brand Stationary Hydraulic Concrete Placing Boom Placer

Basic Information

Place of Origin: CHINABrand Name: JIUHECertification: ISO CE

Model Number: 28M 32M 33M 36M

Minimum Order Quantity: 1

Price: 45000USD/SET Delivery Time: 15 WORKING DAYS

Payment Terms: L/C, T/TSupply Ability: 100SET



Product Specification

MODEL: 28M 32M 33MBRAND: JIUHE

Color: Could Be Choosed By Customer

Highlight: HGY28 concrete placement boom,
33 Floor concrete placement boom,

32 Floor concrete spider boom



More Images











Product Description

28m 32m 33m China brand stationary Hydraulic Concrete Placing Boom Placer

Best selling HGY28 32 33 Floor Self climbing Concrete Placing Boom, 32m concrete placing boom, self climbing concrete placing boom JH HG32 Inside Climbing Concrete Placing Boom, concrete placement boom

GOOD PRICE 28m 32m 33m self climbing hydraulic concrete placing boom of three sections of folding arm in the "Z" shape, can be rotated all around, pitched and folded, its amplitude can be changed, realizing three-dimensional and full range of pouring within the length of cantilever crane, leaving no dead space, also, it can easily realize concrete pouring in all sorts of construction operation, including wall, tube, column and pile.

Self climbing concrete placing boom				
MITEM	UNIT	HG28	HG32	HG32E
MAX.PLACING RADIUS	М	28	32	32
ROTATION SCOPE	0	0~360		
MHEIGHT	М	22.7		
MJACKING HEIGHT	М	0.52		
HYDRAULIC SYSTEM PRESSURE	MPA	30		
CONCRETE DELIVERY PIPE INNER DIAMETER	ММ	125		
POWER	KW	11	15	30
TAIL ROTARY RADIUS	М	-	3.8	-
21000BARE MACHINE WEIGHT	KG	21000	21940	23200

Product picture





Company Information

Jiuhe Heavey Industry is a rofessional large manufacturer for concrete machinery located n Qingdao, China. Up to now, 68 distributors or agents and 128 after-sales services offices are scattered in all over China such as Beijing,

Shanghai,Tianjin.Xian.Taiyuan and so on. Global business contacts are from more than 148 countries and now Jiuhe Brand nas been a global famous brand in construction machinery

Our certification

JiuHe Service

As a professional company,we promise as following:

We will arrange the technician to install and test the equipment, and train operation personnel for free. The traveling expense, board and lodging expenses should be assumed by the customer.

After-sales service:

The digital commitment system, clear standards of service and payment basis, value chain covering the whole product life and engineers for global service ensure NO WORRY.

Guarantee time:

12 months after the machine leaves factor.

FAQ

Q:Are you trading company or manufacturer?

A:We are factory, and we are gald if you would like visiting our company.

Q:How long is your delivery time?

A:Generally it is 5-10days if the goods are in stock or it is 15-30days if the goods are not in stock. It is according to your quantity.

IF YOU HAVE ANOTHER QUESTION, PLEASE FEEL FREE TO CONTACT ME AS BELOW INFORMATION:



Qingdao Jiuhe Heavy Industry Machinery Co., Ltd



+8618765268972



bella@jiuhezg.com

